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007 GOLF TOUR
Samedi 01 Mai 2021

Résultats NET (Tour n® 1)

Terrain : MOHAMMEDIA

Série : 2éme Série Mixte
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Nom

BENSOUDA
AZIZI
KABBOUD
JAOUI

HADDAJI
NACIRY
HMITOU

AZ|ZI

TAZI

MEZDAR
HASNAOUI AMRI
BENSOUDA
ADYEL
BENAZZOUZ
KONZIZE
LAARRAF
BENOMAR

EL ABBASSY
BENCHEKROUNE
JAOUI

ES SELLAMI
DALOUADI

AL AZEMMOURI
CALIF

MANDRY
DIOURI
LEMSEFFER

Nombre de lignes : 27

Prénom

GHALI

AYA

YAZID
MEHDI
ZOUHAIR
BRAHIM
NIAMA
JAMAL
JALIL
ABDERRAHIM
RAJAA
TALEB
HICHAM
JALIL
MOHAMMED
AZIZ
MOHAMED
OTHMAN
MOHAMED
SAAD
BRAHIM
AHMED AMINE
MEHDI
JIMMY

MY DRISS
YASMINA
MOUHCINE

MAROC GOLF CLUB - FEDERATION ROYALE MAROCAINE DE GOLF - www.frmg.ma
(c) FRMG / YAPO Maroc - www.yapo.ma

Formule de jeu : Stableford

Club

ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
GREEN GOLF CLUB CASA BOUS
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
FEDERATION ROYALE MAROCAI
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
GREEN GOLF CLUB CASA BOUS
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF D’EL JADIDA
LICENCE HORS MAROC

ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED

Score Net

39
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
24

9-6-3
021/016/008
018/011/006
021/015/009
018/014/008
018/014/008
015/009/003
019/014/007
017/013/008
017/012/006
016/013/007
015/013/006
015/010/007
017/012/007
017/012/006
020/014/007
017/011/004
014/011/006
014/010/007
018/014/009
016/012/006
013/009/005
017/012/007
016/010/008
015/012/005
013/010/006
011/008/004
010/006/003
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